PL 1500 SCISSOR-ELECTRIC, 1170 mm

Article no: 1832043013

The compact design with a battery and a pump unit positioned between the chassis and cylinder
provides superior manoeuvrability and accessibility. Often used as an ergonomic aid for guarding
the back, neck and shoulders.

¢ -Piston type: single piston
e -Lift time to max. height: 11 seconds without load, 19 seconds with 160 kg load

Electronics/Motor: -Battery: 12 V/60 Ah
-Charger: internal, 8 A/12 V
-Operating voltage: 220 V
-Lift motor: 0,8 kW

Capacity/kg: 1500
Length / Depth (mm): 1660

Width (mm): 540



Height (Min.) (mm):

Height (mm):

Fork length (mm):

fork width (mm):

Fork height/thickness (mm):

Inner/other dimensions LxWxH
(mm):

Weight (kg):
Color:
Material:

Wheel data (Standard-
/Steering wheels):

Wheel data (Fork wheels):

1285
1667
1170
160
50

-Lift height: min. 85 mm, max. 800 mm

170
Yellow (RAL 1028)/Black
Steel/Polyurethane wheels

-Material: polyurethane
-Dimensions: 180 mm diameter, 50 mm width

-Material: polyurethane
-Configuration: single
-Dimensions: 75 mm diameter, 50 mm width



