PL 1500 SCISSOR-ELECTRIC, 1170 mm



Article no: 1832043013

The compact design with a battery and a pump unit positioned between the chassis and cylinder provides superior manoeuvrability and accessibility. Often used as an ergonomic aid for guarding the back, neck and shoulders.

- -Piston type: single piston
- -Lift time to max. height: 11 seconds without load, 19 seconds with 160 kg load

Electronics/Motor:	-Battery: 12 V/60 Ah -Charger: internal, 8 A/12 V -Operating voltage: 220 V -Lift motor: 0,8 kW
Capacity/kg:	1500
Length / Depth (mm):	1660
Width (mm):	540

Height (Min.) (mm):	1285
Height (mm):	1667
Fork length (mm):	1170
fork width (mm):	160
Fork height/thickness (mm):	50
Inner/other dimensions LxWxH (mm):	-Lift height: min. 85 mm, max. 800 mm
Weight (kg):	170
Color:	Yellow (RAL 1028)/Black
Material:	Steel/Polyurethane wheels
Wheel data (Standard- /Steering wheels):	-Material: polyurethane -Dimensions: 180 mm diameter, 50 mm width
Wheel data (Fork wheels):	-Material: polyurethane -Configuration: single -Dimensions: 75 mm diameter, 50 mm width